Date
5/1/2011
5/2/2011
5/2/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/3/2011
5/4/2011
5/5/2011
5/5/2011
5/7/2011
5/8/2011
5/8/2011
5/13/2011
5/17/2011
5/17/2011
5/17/2011
5/17/2011
5/17/2011
5/18/2011
5/23/2011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
5/26/2011
5/27/2011
5/30/2011
5/31/2011
5/31/2011

Employee Name
Beverly Martinez
Dawn DelLaura
Natalie Gallegos
Connie Curtis
Felix Ruybal
Marion Bond
Patricia Stuckey
Michael Davis
Dan Romero
Stuart Thompson
Kay Loeber
Deena Faro
Linda Pacheco
Kirsten Kleven
James Amos
Andrew Bregar
Kathy Knox
Kristina Samuelson
Leticia Silerio
Tiffany Turner
Tracee Reeves
Isobel Drysdale
Tracy Overton
Mary Wagner
Charlotte Taullie
Laura Rye-Garcia
Karen McMahon
Tracy Overton
Alva Claussen
Sandy Conley

PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES
MONTH OF MAY 2011

Department
Outreach
Youth Services
Youth Services
Pueblo West
Facilities
R&RA
Pueblo West
Technical Services
Information Technology
Finance
Readers Advisory & Reference
Youth Services
Barkman
Pueblo West
Outreach
Readers Advisory & Reference
Circulation
Outreach
Outreach
Circulation
Finance
Public Services
Technical Services
Public Services
R&RA
R&RA
Technical Services
Technical Services
Youth Services
Finance

Postion
Clerk |
Clerk |
Library Assistant
Clerk Il
Facilities Specialist |
Clerk |
Clerk Il
Tech Services Asst
Computer Specialist
Accounting Clerk Intern
Electronic Resource Librarian
Library Assistant
Clerk I
Clerk |
Clerk | - Books in the Park
Emerging Technology Librarian
Interim Circulation Supervisor
Clerk | - Books in the Park
Clerk | - Books in the Park
Circulation Supervisor
Accounting Assistant
Substitute Librarian
Collection Dev Clerk Il
Substitute Library Assistant
Clerk |
Clerk |
Tech Services Asst
Collection Dev Clerk Il
Clerk |
Purchasing Specialist

Action
Voluntary Termination
Second PT job
Promotion
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Voluntary Termination

Performance Review-no increase

Performance Review
Rehire

New Hire - Seasonal
New Hire

New Hire - Temporary
New Hire - Seasonal
New Hire - Seasonal
Voluntary Termination
Additional weekly hours
Rehire

Performance Review
Rehire

Performance Review
Performance Review
Voluntary Termination
Additional weekly hours
New Hire

New Hire



