PCCLD EMPLOYMENT CHANGES

MONTH OF MAY 2011

Date	Employee Name	Department	Postion	Action
5/1/2011	Beverly Martinez	Outreach	Clerk I	Voluntary Termination
5/2/2011	Dawn DeLaura	Youth Services	Clerk I	Second PT job
5/2/2011	Natalie Gallegos	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Promotion
5/3/2011	Connie Curtis	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/3/2011	Felix Ruybal	Facilities	Facilities Specialist I	Performance Review
5/3/2011	Marion Bond	R&RA	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/3/2011	Patricia Stuckey	Pueblo West	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/4/2011	Michael Davis	Technical Services	Tech Services Asst	Performance Review
5/5/2011	Dan Romero	Information Technology	Computer Specialist	Performance Review
5/5/2011	Stuart Thompson	Finance	Accounting Clerk Intern	Voluntary Termination
5/7/2011	Kay Loeber	Readers Advisory & Reference	Electronic Resource Librarian	Voluntary Termination
5/8/2011	Deena Faro	Youth Services	Library Assistant	Performance Review-no increase
5/8/2011	Linda Pacheco	Barkman	Clerk II	Performance Review
5/13/2011	Kirsten Kleven	Pueblo West	Clerk I	Rehire
5/17/2011	James Amos	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	New Hire - Seasonal
5/17/2011	Andrew Bregar	Readers Advisory & Reference	Emerging Technology Librarian	New Hire
5/17/2011	Kathy Knox	Circulation	Interim Circulation Supervisor	New Hire - Temporary
5/17/2011	Kristina Samuelson	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	New Hire - Seasonal
5/17/2011	Leticia Silerio	Outreach	Clerk I - Books in the Park	New Hire - Seasonal
5/18/2011	Tiffany Turner	Circulation	Circulation Supervisor	Voluntary Termination
5/23/2011	Tracee Reeves	Finance	Accounting Assistant	Additional weekly hours
5/26/2011	Isobel Drysdale	Public Services	Substitute Librarian	Rehire
5/26/2011	Tracy Overton	Technical Services	Collection Dev Clerk II	Performance Review
5/26/2011	Mary Wagner	Public Services	Substitute Library Assistant	Rehire
5/26/2011	Charlotte Taullie	R&RA	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/26/2011	Laura Rye-Garcia	R&RA	Clerk I	Performance Review
5/27/2011	Karen McMahon	Technical Services	Tech Services Asst	Voluntary Termination
5/30/2011	Tracy Overton	Technical Services	Collection Dev Clerk II	Additional weekly hours
5/31/2011	Alva Claussen	Youth Services	Clerk I	New Hire
5/31/2011	Sandy Conley	Finance	Purchasing Specialist	New Hire